To find more details, results, and more
information visit our page on Athletic.net

https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/Sch

ool.aspx?SchoollD=556

TIGER BOYS CROSS COUNTRY- 2023

DATE
7/25-7/27
8/21

9/9

9/20

9/23

9/27

10/7

10/11

10/17

10/21

10/28

11/4

11/11

RACE
Team Camp

First Day of Practice

Farragut Invitational

@Finch GP/Mead

Mountain West Invite
Everyone competes

Mt. Spokane/Ridgeline

Varsity Invitational

@Ferris Cheney/U-hi

@NC / CV

JV/Frosh Championships

@Mead High School

District 8 Championships

State Championship Meet

Nike Cross Regional NW

LOCATION

Farragut Park, ID

Hart Field- 8:00 AM

Farragut, Athol ID

Finch Arboretum- 4:40 JV/5:40
\Y

Missoula MT-10:00 AM

Manito Park- 4:40 JV/5:40 V

Nike Hole in the Wall

Ferris- 4:10]JV/5:10 V

Audubon- 4:10JV/5:10 V

Mead HS- 10:00 AM

Wandermere Golf Course

Sun Willows GC- Pasco

Eagle Island, Boise ID



