To find more details, results, and more information visit our page on Athletic.net

https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/School.aspx?SchoolID=556

TIGER BOYS CROSS COUNTRY- 2023



DATE 7/25-7/27	RACE Team Camp	<u>LOCATION</u> Farragut Park, ID
8/21	First Day of Practice	Hart Field- 8:00 AM
9/9	Farragut Invitational	Farragut, Athol ID
9/20	@Finch GP/Mead	Finch Arboretum- 4:40 JV/5:40 V
9/23	Mountain West Invite <u>Everyone competes</u>	Missoula MT- 10:00 AM
9/27	Mt. Spokane/Ridgeline	Manito Park- 4:40 JV/5:40 V
10/7	Varsity Invitational	Nike Hole in the Wall
10/11	@Ferris Cheney/U-hi	Ferris- 4:10JV/5:10 V
10/17	@NC / CV	Audubon- 4:10 JV/5:10 V
10/21	JV/Frosh Championships @Mead High School	Mead HS- 10:00 AM
10/28	District 8 Championships	Wandermere Golf Course
11/4	State Championship Meet	Sun Willows GC- Pasco
11/11	Nike Cross Regional NW	Eagle Island, Boise ID